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MAEER MIT Pune’s

M I M E R Medical College & Dr. B ST R Hospital
Talegaon (D.), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune - 410 507.
Department of Pharmacology
11 MBBS / I <Terminal.  Adm. Batch: 22-23
CBME Based Timetable: February -2024 (Week-7)

DAY DATE | TIME L/P/T | VENUE TOPIC
Tuesday | 30/01/24 | 08.00 am L Patho. Anticholinergic drug (1.14)
09.00 am Hall
Tuesday | 30/01/24 | 13.30 pm P Exp. Lab Drug Dosage Calculation ( 2.4)
16.30 pm (A,B)
Wednesday | 31/01/24 | 13.30 pm P Exp. Lab Drug Dosage Calculation( 2.4)
1630pm | (CD)
Thursday | 01/02/24 | 13.30 pm P Exp. Lab Drug Dosage Calculation( 2.4)
16.30 pm (E,F)
Friday 02/02/24 | 09.00 am L Patho. Iron (1.35)
10.00 am Hall
Saturday | 03/02/24 | 09.00 am L Patho. SKM (1.15)
10.00 am Hall
Saturday | 03/02/24 | 10.30am It Patho. Megaloblastic anemia (1.35)
11.30am | (A,B,C Hall
D,EF)
Week- 8
Monday | 05/02/24 |13.30 pm T Exp. Lab Adrenergic Drugs
16.30 pm
Tuesday | 06/02/24 | 08.00 am L Patho. Diuretics (1.24)
09.00 am Hall
Tuesday | 06/02/24 | 13.30 pm P Exp. Lab Prescription writing -ANS
16.30 pm (A,B)
Wednesda | 07/02/24 | 13.30 pm P Exp. Lab Prescription writing -ANS
y 16.30pm | (C,D)
Thursday | 08/02/24 | 13.30 pm P Exp. Lab Prescription writing -ANS
16.30 pm (E,F)
Friday | 09/02/24 | 09.00 am L Patho. RAS (1.26)
} 10.00 am Hall
Friday | 09/02/24 | 13.30 pm T Exp. Adrenergic Drugs
j 16.30 pm Lab
Week-9
IE uesday | 13/02/24 08.00 am L Patho. Antihypertensive drugs (1.27)
09.00 am Hall
Tuesday | 13/02/24 | 13.30 pm P Exp. Lab FDC- Introduction
16.30 pm (A,B) ANS-FDC
W ui}lzsdn'\' 14/02/24 13.30 pm B Exp. Lab FDC- Introduction
16.30 pm (C,D) ANS-FDC
Thursday | 15/02/24 13.30 pm P Exp. Lab FDC- Introduction
16.30 pm (E,F) ANS-FDC
Friday 16/02/24 09.00 am L Patho. Antianginal drugs (1.28)
10.00 am Hall
Saturday | 17/02/24 08.00 am L Patho. Drug used in CCF (1.29)
09.00 am Hall
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11630 pm | (AB)
Wednesda | 21702/24 | 13.30pm | ")
y 1630pm | (CD) |
Tharsday | 22/02/24 | 1330pm | P [ Exp. L
Faday | 23/02/24 | 09.00am L Patho.
10.00 am Hall
Foday | 23/02/24 | 1330pm T | Exp
16.30 pm | Lab |
Week-11
Tuesday | 27/02/24 | 08.00 am L Patho. |
09.00 am Hal |
Tocsday | 27/02/24 |1330pm | P Exp. Lab
1630pm | (AB) |
Wednesda | 28/02/24 | 13.30 pm P | Exp.Lab ~ PDmg
y 1630pm | (CD) " x
Thursday | 29/02/24 | 1330pm P | Exp.Lab P-Drug
1630pm | (EF) | B
Friday | 01/03/24 09.00 am L Patho. Fibrinolytic Antip
10.00 am Hall i oo
Sarurday | 02/03/24 | 09.002m SDL | Patho. ANSMCQ
| 10.00 am Hall f i )
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